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Barbouteau
Jean
Peres
Comin
Carlon
Cazaban
Joffre
Aubies
Bacarisse
Laffargue
Boulais
Cesson
Pein
Martin
Gosset
Menvielle

Dupuy
Lasserre
Menvielle
Bertrand
Jeannot
Skali
Guillen

Duluc

Gérard
Sandra
Eric
Jacques
Philippe
Christiane
Jean-Pierre
Marie-Jo
Patrice
Georges
Jean-Louis
Marecel
Jacques
Monique
Sarah
Frangois

Jean-Jacques

Fernand
Monique
Yannick
Stephane
Nicole
Chanta

Jean-Charles

16 M
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05:42

05:
08:
10:
10:
10:
11:
12:
12:
13:
15:
18:
22:
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51
14
07
17
27
58
25
30
22
52
01
10

11

24:43

25:

25

25:49

25:
27:
29:

50
01
40

36:32



